COIL SIZE

729F Relay
E20-23 Regular
629 Relay
625 Relay
2025 Regular
528 Relay
526 Relay
1239 Regular
unknown Relay
1-24 Regular
6-28 Relay

3122 Regular

COLOR
Red
Black
Black
Black
Black
Red
Green
Black
Red
Green
Green
Black

SIZE

18mm
34mm
14mm
14mm
34mm
14mm
14mm
34mm
15mm
34mm
15mm
34mm

OHMS

1.8/30

SLEEVE
18 N.A.
292"
12 N.A.
2 N.A.
452"
9 N.A.
3.5 N.A.
2 1-3/4"
12 N.A.
3.1 1-3/4"
10 N.A.
Knocker

TYPICAL USE
Relay

Impulse Flippers
Relay

Relay

Eject Hole

Reset Bank relay
Reset Bank relay
Step Up

Relay

Subtract

Relay

Ball Popper

EQUIVALENT

Gottlieb -1496

Gottlieb A-5194

Gottlieb A-4893

Gottlieb A-5143

Gottlieb A-20095



